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Schweinestich 2009

Name

Fux
Lengen
Lorenz
Lengen
Fux
Lorenz
Lengen
Klabermatten
Fux

Fux
Imboden
Lengen
Imboden
Fux

Fux

Fux

Vorname

Erich
Leander
Rolf
Klaus
Dominik
Stefan
Kerstin
Matthias
Silvan
Paul
Silvan
Stefan
Rolf
Daniel
Helmut
Marc

Stich1 Stich 2

565
556
547
540
525
519
529
506
512
505
515
494
507
487
485
489

533
521
526
528
520
502
481
487
479
474
456
477
455
458
457
420

Total

1098
1077
1073
1068
1045
1021
1010
993
991
979
971
971
962
945
942
909



